MANUFACTURER: Skandiform | DESIGNER: Nina Jobs
BOLERO
An ode to fashion by name, the regal Bolero series is where comfort and fashion meet. The collection draws
inspiration from the stylish layered jacket of its namesake - timeless yet a step ahead. Ergonomically designed to
encourage movement, the soft landing on Bolero provides a bounce for all-day comfort. The steel frame comes in
various show-stopping hues, with or without its iconic upholstered side detail, and has plastic glides.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
LOUNGE ITEM # DESCRIPTION W D H SH COM* A/COL* B C D E L

chrome
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Bolero – lounge
ITEM # 19-066-1450
DESCRIPTION armchair, standard steel frame
FRAME FINISH jet black 19-S3722
UPHOLSTERY grade A - Gabriel Focus Melange - 60309
OPTIONS
*COM/COL – set up fee, net per selection $200
19-S3761
ochre brown
RAL 8001
19-S3762
wine red
RAL 3005
19-S3759
grey beige
RAL 1019
19-S3760
orange brown
RAL 8023
19-S3752
ivory
RAL 1014
19-S3754
pale green
RAL 6021
19-S3751
cream
RAL 9001
19-S3753
zinc yellow
RAL 1018
19-S3755
pastel
turquoise
RAL 6034
19-S3756
pigeon blue
RAL 5014
19-S3757
pastel violet
RAL 4009
19-S3758
beige red
RAL 3012
19-S3763
agate grey
RAL 7038
19-S3764
window grey
RAL 7040
19-S3766
iron grey
RAL 7011
19-S3765
dusty grey
RAL 7037
19-S3767
grey blue
RAL 5008
19-S3768
olive green
RAL 6003
19-S3769
black green
RAL 6012
19-S3770
black blue
RAL 5004
For graded-in fabrics refer to the Fabric List - Chart 19 - Skandiform.
19-S3721